SHP COMPANY DETAILS:
Company Name
Address

Signal Hill Products (PTY) LTD

Shipment Confirmation

SHIP TO DETAILS:
Epping | Name:
166 Gunners Circle | Delivery Address
Epping 1
Cape Town
wc
7460

+27 (0) 21 203 2490
debtors@signalhillproducts.com | Shipping Contact:

Shipment Number: §5176371
Sales Order Nbr: 50148987
Processed Date: 17/12/2024
Warehouse: LRFG06
Customer ID:

Customer Name:

Shipment Weight: 560.100000
Ship Via:

NO. ITEM ID ITEM eI 7}
1 FG CD-055 . Strangbow Dry Cider - 24 x 500ml CAN (6.0% ALC/VOL) CASE
2 FG CD-048 »Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL) CASE
3 FG CD-048 - Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL) CASE
4 FG CD-048 ” Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL) CASE
5 FG CD-052 , Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL) CASE
[ FG CD-053 Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL) CASE
7 FG CD-04¢ .~Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC//OL) CASE
8 FGBR-471 _.Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 500ml Cans (5.0 % ALC/VOL) CASE

I ’ vz
Driver; '\“—\\"Qb!\’ﬂ A

Driver Signature: %

Truck Reg: AP AL

{
\ Cust Received By: Bﬁ_\,‘\\lq

bl

Cust Signature

Signal Hill Products

5 Regency Drive

Route 21 Business Park
Centurion GP 0178
SOUTH AFRICA

0212005818

SHIPMENT DETAILS: SHIPMENT NOTES:

Qry LOT/SERIAL NBR TOTAL WEIGHT

20.0000 6C533
9.0000 A4312710E1
2,0000 A4311710E1
8.0000 A4326710E1
3.0000 A4257710E1
2.0000 A4303710A1
2.0000 A4130710A1
3.0000 531A2

DPBC Packed By:
DPBC Checked By:

Date: (\T‘ i'?!'«?i'"

Total (y)

49.0000
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224.8000
101.1600
22,4800
89.9200
33.7200
25.5600
25,5600
36.9000



